M - B u s  t o  M o d b u s  ( R S 4 8 5 / R S 2 3 2 )
C o n v e r t e r  /  G a t e w a y
FEATURES
 Device versions:
- MB-10 Converter dedicated to support up to 10 units of M-Bus meters
- MB-100 Converter dedicated to support up to 100 units of M-Bus meters
- MB-250 Converter dedicated to support up to 250 units of M-Bus meters
 Baud rate: from 300 to 38400 bit/s
 M-Bus short connection protection
 Galvanically isolated power, input and output interfaces
 Power supply: 12-36 VDC

Gas metering
Residential
monitoring
Commercial
monitoring
Industrial
monitoring
OVERVIEW
M-Bus to Modbus RTU (RS485/RS232) Converter is dedicated to convert
M-Bus signal to Modbus (RS485/RS232) and to allow M-Bus devices to
communicate on a Modbus network.
Order No. Product
MB-10 M-Bus to Modbus (RS485) converter for 10 units of M-Bus devices
MB-100 M-Bus to Modbus (RS485) converter for 100 units of M-Bus devices
MB-250 M-Bus to Modbus (RS485) converter for 250 units of M-Bus devices
MB-10-RS232 M-Bus to Modbus (RS232) converter for 10 units of M-Bus devices
MB-100-RS232 M-Bus to Modbus (RS232) converter for 100 units of M-Bus devices
MB-250-RS232 M-Bus to Modbus (RS232) converter for 250 units of M-Bus devices
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description   M-Bus to Modbus Converter (M-Bus - RS485/RS232)
RS485 distance up to 1,2 km, max 32 transivers
RS232 distance up to 15 m